Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

FAG QJ209-TVPS %]

R d

a min
T

a max
min

=N
B m

A 5 e Ao o

kgt g
T 55 1 PR A A Cur
FAG QJ209-TVPE

45
85
19
45

72

78

58.4

52

1.1

467

66000

57000

9800

3850

mm

mm

mm

r/min

T

HARHUE BT, 121
FAHUE FHEAT, 4217
A B e 1

W BR B AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/e0cd7146.html

SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/e0cd7146. html



